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1 1 BARAZZUOL FILIPPO M M 1 0.29.24 0.14.31 0.43.55 0.58.13 1.42.08

2 22 TOPAZIO ALBERTO M -23 1 0.29.30 0.13.50 0.43.20 1.00.29 1.43.49

3 2 BERT PAOLO M M 2 0.33.13 0.12.22 0.45.35 0.58.48 1.44.23

4 3 LANTERMINO GIANFRANCO M M 3 0.35.02 0.13.35 0.48.37 1.03.55 1.52.32

5 37 SOLAVAGGIONE FABRIZIO M M 4 0.31.07 0.15.53 0.47.00 1.06.52 1.53.52

6 26 BONETTO FABIO M M 5 0.33.20 0.13.45 0.47.05 1.07.37 1.54.42

7 25 BONETTO STEFANO M M 6 0.34.05 0.14.02 0.48.07 1.07.35 1.55.42

8 31 GIUSIANO CLAUDIO M M 7 0.35.15 0.13.43 0.48.58 1.12.31 2.01.29

9 41 MATTIO PAOLO M M 8 0.36.37 0.16.38 0.53.15 1.10.26 2.03.41

10 30 MANESSI NICOLA M M 9 0.32.40 0.15.10 0.47.50 1.16.19 2.04.09

11 11 BUFFA DANIELE M M 10 0.36.28 0.14.46 0.51.14 1.13.00 2.04.14

12 6 BONIFACINO MATTEO M M 11 0.36.07 0.14.18 0.50.25 1.16.52 2.07.17

13 5 ROSTAN GIORGIO M + 45 1 0.36.15 0.16.30 0.52.45 1.14.59 2.07.44

14 17 GADALEAN MARIUS M M 17 0.36.20 0.15.17 0.51.37 1.17.24 2.09.01

15 32 TROGLIA LUCA M M 13 0.36.05 0.16.48 0.52.53 1.16.38 2.09.31

16 16 GRIGOLO ALESSANDRO M M 14 0.38.59 0.15.53 0.54.52 1.16.45 2.11.37

17 24 MESSINA GIACOMO M -23 2 0.40.25 0.16.07 0.56.32 1.15.05 2.11.37
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18 8 MORINA STEVEN M M 15 0.42.01 0.14.50 0.56.51 1.15.20 2.12.11

19 100 BERTOT LORIS M + 45 2 0.37.47 0.16.24 0.54.11 1.20.41 2.14.52

20 50 MORIONDO BARBARA F F 1 0.39.39 0.16.29 0.56.08 1.20.11 2.16.19

21 14 BERTALOT MASSIMO M M 16 0.37.20 0.17.02 0.54.22 1.22.41 2.17.03

22 7 NICOLINO CARLO M M 12 0.36.31 0.15.43 0.52.14 1.24.59 2.17.13

23 21 PRON IMERIO M + 45 3 0.42.09 0.16.53 0.59.02 1.18.43 2.17.45

24 4 BOCCO LUCIANO M M 18 0.38.01 0.16.39 0.54.40 1.25.04 2.19.44

25 19 PASOTTI LUCA M M 19 0.41.39 0.14.36 0.56.15 1.24.33 2.20.48

26 20 VENTURELLI GIOVANNI M M 20 0.39.13 0.20.32 0.59.45 1.21.05 2.20.50

27 18 BONZI MARCO M + 45 4 0.39.11 0.21.44 1.00.55 1.20.35 2.21.30

28 15 PEROTTI PAOLO M + 45 5 0.42.23 0.17.57 1.00.20 1.21.11 2.21.31

29 9 FRASCHIA GIULIO M + 45 6 0.41.08 0.15.19 0.56.27 1.27.59 2.24.26

30 10 BENECH ALBERTO M M 21 0.39.23 0.17.47 0.57.10 1.27.45 2.24.55

31 51 PIGANZOLI SERENA F F 2 0.46.41 0.17.34 1.04.15 1.23.53 2.28.08

32 53 OTTAVIANO SILVIA F F 3 0.44.49 0.17.56 1.02.45 1.27.34 2.30.19

33 12 ANTOARD FAUSTO M + 45 7 0.44.55 0.17.15 1.02.10 1.28.27 2.30.37

34 39 GALLESIO MARCO M + 45 8 0.37.42 0.16.13 0.53.55 1.37.36 2.31.31

35 54 PICCA VALENTINA F F 4 0.43.42 0.17.17 1.00.59 1.34.31 2.35.30

36 36 BOSIO ALBERTO M M 22 0.46.17 0.19.40 1.05.57 1.33.42 2.39.39

37 27 SALUSSO NICOLA M M 23 0.43.56 0.17.14 1.01.10 1.39.31 2.40.41

38 56 BONETTO ELISABETH F F 5 0.50.51 0.19.46 1.10.37 1.38.29 2.49.06

39 55 MARTINA NORMA F F 6 0.47.02 0.18.55 1.05.57 1.50.01 2.55.58

40 35 ZANFINI ANDREA M M 24 0.52.23 0.19.47 1.12.10 1.45.15 2.57.25



41 13 CATALANO ALESSANDRO M M 25 0.43.19 0.19.38 1.02.57 2.02.06 3.05.03

42 34 BOLPAGNI HERIVAN M M 26 0.52.05 0.19.51 1.11.56 1.56.24 3.08.20

43 28 GIUSTETTO MARCO M M 27 0.49.17 0.18.28 1.07.45 2.07.22 3.15.07

44 52 MANNI VALENTINA F F 9 0.55.25 0.23.29 1.18.54 2.01.24 3.20.18

45 29 BERGERO JEAN MARC M -23 3 0.42.03 0.24.55 1.06.58 2.13.45 3.20.43

46 23 GIRAUDO FRANCO M + 45 Rit 0.48.49 Rit. Rit. Rit. Rit
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1 1 BARAZZUOL FILIPPO M M 1 0.29.24

2 22 TOPAZIO ALBERTO M -23 1 0.29.30

3 37 SOLAVAGGIONE FABRIZIO M M 2 0.31.07

4 30 MANESSI NICOLA M M 3 0.32.40

5 2 BERT PAOLO M M 4 0.33.13

6 26 BONETTO FABIO M M 5 0.33.20

7 25 BONETTO STEFANO M M 6 0.34.05

8 3 LANTERMINO GIANFRANCO M M 7 0.35.02

9 31 GIUSIANO CLAUDIO M M 8 0.35.15

10 32 TROGLIA LUCA M M 9 0.36.05

11 6 BONIFACINO MATTEO M M 10 0.36.07

12 5 ROSTAN GIORGIO M + 45 1 0.36.15

13 17 GADALEAN MARIUS M M 11 0.36.20

14 11 BUFFA DANIELE M M 12 0.36.28

15 7 NICOLINO CARLO M M 13 0.36.31

16 41 MATTIO PAOLO M M 14 0.36.37

17 14 BERTALOT MASSIMO M M 15 0.37.20

18 39 GALLESIO MARCO M + 45 2 0.37.42

19 100 BERTOT LORIS M + 45 3 0.37.47

20 4 BOCCO LUCIANO M M 16 0.38.01

21 16 GRIGOLO ALESSANDRO M M 17 0.38.59

22 18 BONZI MARCO M + 45 4 0.39.11

23 20 VENTURELLI GIOVANNI M M 18 0.39.13

24 10 BENECH ALBERTO M M 19 0.39.23

25 50 MORIONDO BARBARA F F 1 0.39.39

26 24 MESSINA GIACOMO M -23 2 0.40.25

27 9 FRASCHIA GIULIO M + 45 5 0.41.08

28 19 PASOTTI LUCA M M 20 0.41.39

29 8 MORINA STEVEN M M 21 0.42.01

30 29 BERGERO JEAN MARC M -23 3 0.42.03
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31 21 PRON IMERIO M + 45 6 0.42.09

32 15 PEROTTI PAOLO M + 45 7 0.42.23

33 13 CATALANO ALESSANDRO M M 22 0.43.19

34 54 PICCA VALENTINA F F 2 0.43.42

35 27 SALUSSO NICOLA M M 23 0.43.56

36 53 OTTAVIANO SILVIA F F 3 0.44.49

37 12 ANTOARD FAUSTO M + 45 8 0.44.55

38 36 BOSIO ALBERTO M M 24 0.46.17

39 51 PIGANZOLI SERENA F F 4 0.46.41

40 55 MARTINA NORMA F F 5 0.47.02

41 23 GIRAUDO FRANCO M + 45 9 0.48.49

42 28 GIUSTETTO MARCO M M 25 0.49.17

43 56 BONETTO ELISABETH F F 6 0.50.51

44 34 BOLPAGNI HERIVAN M M 26 0.52.05

45 35 ZANFINI ANDREA M M 27 0.52.23

46 52 MANNI VALENTINA F F 7 0.55.25
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1 2 BERT PAOLO M M 1 0.12.22

2 3 LANTERMINO GIANFRANCO M M 2 0.13.35

3 31 GIUSIANO CLAUDIO M M 3 0.13.43

4 26 BONETTO FABIO M M 4 0.13.45

5 22 TOPAZIO ALBERTO M -23 1 0.13.50

6 25 BONETTO STEFANO M M 5 0.14.02

7 6 BONIFACINO MATTEO M M 6 0.14.18

8 1 BARAZZUOL FILIPPO M M 7 0.14.31

9 19 PASOTTI LUCA M M 8 0.14.36

10 11 BUFFA DANIELE M M 9 0.14.46

11 8 MORINA STEVEN M M 10 0.14.50

12 30 MANESSI NICOLA M M 11 0.15.10

13 17 GADALEAN MARIUS M M 12 0.15.17

14 9 FRASCHIA GIULIO M + 45 1 0.15.19

15 7 NICOLINO CARLO M M 13 0.15.43

16 37 SOLAVAGGIONE FABRIZIO M M 14 0.15.53

17 16 GRIGOLO ALESSANDRO M M 15 0.15.53

18 24 MESSINA GIACOMO M -23 2 0.16.07

19 39 GALLESIO MARCO M + 45 2 0.16.13

20 100 BERTOT LORIS M + 45 3 0.16.24

21 50 MORIONDO BARBARA F F 1 0.16.29

22 5 ROSTAN GIORGIO M + 45 3 0.16.30

23 41 MATTIO PAOLO M M 16 0.16.38

24 4 BOCCO LUCIANO M M 17 0.16.39

25 32 TROGLIA LUCA M M 18 0.16.48

26 21 PRON IMERIO M + 45 4 0.16.53

27 14 BERTALOT MASSIMO M M 19 0.17.02

28 27 SALUSSO NICOLA M M 20 0.17.14

29 12 ANTOARD FAUSTO M + 45 5 0.17.15
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30 54 PICCA VALENTINA F F 2 0.17.17

31 51 PIGANZOLI SERENA F F 3 0.17.34

32 10 BENECH ALBERTO M M 21 0.17.47

33 53 OTTAVIANO SILVIA F F 4 0.17.56

34 15 PEROTTI PAOLO M + 45 6 0.17.57

35 28 GIUSTETTO MARCO M M 22 0.18.28

36 55 MARTINA NORMA F F 5 0.18.55

37 13 CATALANO ALESSANDRO M M 23 0.19.38

38 36 BOSIO ALBERTO M M 24 0.19.40

39 56 BONETTO ELISABETH F F 6 0.19.46

40 35 ZANFINI ANDREA M M 25 0.19.47

41 34 BOLPAGNI HERIVAN M M 26 0.19.51

42 20 VENTURELLI GIOVANNI M M 27 0.20.32

43 18 BONZI MARCO M + 45 7 0.21.44

44 52 MANNI VALENTINA F F 7 0.23.29

45 29 BERGERO JEAN MARC M -23 3 0.24.55
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1 1 BARAZZUOL FILIPPO M M 0.58.13

2 2 BERT PAOLO M M 0.58.48

3 22 TOPAZIO ALBERTO M -23 1.00.29

4 3 LANTERMINO GIANFRANCO M M 1.03.55

5 37 SOLAVAGGIONE FABRIZIO M M 1.06.52

6 25 BONETTO STEFANO M M 1.07.35

7 26 BONETTO FABIO M M 1.07.37

8 41 MATTIO PAOLO M M 1.10.26

9 31 GIUSIANO CLAUDIO M M 1.12.31

10 11 BUFFA DANIELE M M 1.13.00

11 5 ROSTAN GIORGIO M + 45 1.14.59

12 24 MESSINA GIACOMO M -23 1.15.05

13 8 MORINA STEVEN M M 1.15.20

14 30 MANESSI NICOLA M M 1.16.19

15 32 TROGLIA LUCA M M 1.16.38

16 16 GRIGOLO ALESSANDRO M M 1.16.45

18 6 BONIFACINO MATTEO M M 1.16.52

29 17 GADALEAN MARIUS M M 1.17.24

19 21 PRON IMERIO M + 45 1.18.43

20 50 MORIONDO BARBARA F F 1.20.11

21 18 BONZI MARCO M + 45 1.20.35

22 100 BERTOT LORIS M + 45 1.20.41

23 20 VENTURELLI GIOVANNI M M 1.21.05

24 15 PEROTTI PAOLO M + 45 1.21.11

25 14 BERTALOT MASSIMO M M 1.22.41

26 51 PIGANZOLI SERENA F F 1.23.53

27 19 PASOTTI LUCA M M 1.24.33

17 7 NICOLINO CARLO M M 1.24.59

28 4 BOCCO LUCIANO M M 1.25.04
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30 53 OTTAVIANO SILVIA F F 1.27.34

31 10 BENECH ALBERTO M M 1.27.45

32 9 FRASCHIA GIULIO M + 45 1.27.59

33 12 ANTOARD FAUSTO M + 45 1.28.27

34 36 BOSIO ALBERTO M M 1.33.42

35 54 PICCA VALENTINA F F 1.34.31

36 39 GALLESIO MARCO M + 45 1.37.36

37 56 BONETTO ELISABETH F F 1.38.29

38 27 SALUSSO NICOLA M M 1.39.31

39 35 ZANFINI ANDREA M M 1.45.15

40 55 MARTINA NORMA F F 1.50.01

41 34 BOLPAGNI HERIVAN M M 1.56.24

42 52 MANNI VALENTINA F F 2.01.24

43 13 CATALANO ALESSANDRO M M 2.02.06

44 28 GIUSTETTO MARCO M M 2.07.22

45 29 BERGERO JEAN MARC M -23 2.13.45


